
LADY CAT BASKETBALL 
2018-19 SCHEDULE 

 
 
Day Date Opponent JV Varsity 

Tuesday Nov. 6 @Pittsburg (Scrimmage) TBA TBA 

Saturday Nov. 10 @ Sulphur Springs 9:30am 10:45am 

Tuesday Nov. 13 Daingerfield 5:00 6:15 

Friday Nov .16 Mabank 5:00 6:15 

Mon/Tues. Nov 19-20 Rains Thanksgiving Tip-off  TBA 

Tuesday Nov. 27 Royse City 5 6:15 

Thur-Sat Nov. 29-Dec. 1 @Winnsboro Hoopfest TBA TBA 

Tuesday Dec. 4 @ Paris 5:00 6:15 

Thur-Sat Dec 6-8 @Edgewood Tourney TBA  

Friday Dec. 7 Mt. Vernon  6:00 

Tuesday Dec. 11 @ North Lamar 5:00 6:15 

Friday Dec. 14 Alba 5:00 6:15 

Tuesday Dec. 18 @Mineola 4:00 6:15 

Friday Dec. 21 Lone Oak 4:30 5:45 

Thur-Sat Dec. 27-29 Leonard Tournament  TBA 

Friday Jan. 4 @Quitman 4:00 6:15 

Tuesday Jan. 8 Grand Saline 4:30 5:45 

Friday Jan. 11 @Edgewood 4:00 6:15 

Tuesday Jan 15 BYE   

Friday Jan. 18 @Alba 4:00 6:15 

Tuesday Jan. 22 Mineola 4:30 5:45 

Friday Jan. 25 @Lone Oak 4:00 6:15 

Tuesday Jan. 29 Quitman 4:30 5:45 

Friday Feb. 1 @Grand Saline 4:00 6:15 

Tuesday Feb. 5 Edgewood** (Senior Night) 4:30 5:45 

 
Head Coach:  Cody Christenberry Superintendent: John Rouse 
Asst. Coaches:  Christie Russell, Jacquelyn Young Principal:  Randell Wellman 
Athletic Trainer:  Brandon Schrum Athletic Director:  Randy Barnes 
Managers:  Allie Case,  Kaitlin Doyle 


